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Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 842,52  236,53  672,96  1752,01 
2   Bart Jan NED   -14 M 818,90  203,75  569,18  1591,83 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 695,95  405,28  577,08  1678,31 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 621,62  141,30  554,17  1317,09 

Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van Pul Fiona NED   -21 F 625,00  480,12  474,93  1580,05 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F 27,52  483,41  647,06  1157,99 

Over 35 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Clay Alex NED   35+ M 720,34  187,07  387,37  1294,78 
2   Huisman Henk NED   35+ M 567,80  180,14  489,76  1237,70 
3   Kolthof Gerard NED   35+ M 8,47  263,28  549,49  821,24 
4   Smienk Gerrit NED   35+ M 389,83  143,19  209,90  742,92 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 852,94  192,16  726,67  1771,77 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 676,47  338,56  668,33  1683,36 

Chief Judge
Sid Adriaensen

Homologator
Bert Schreuder

Scorer
José Boeije
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Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 5,50/55/16.00   842,52 
2   Bart Jan NED   -14 M 4,00/55/16.00   818,90 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25   621,62 
2   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 3,50/58/18.25   614,86 
3   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M 4,00/55/18.25   540,54 

Ladies Slalom Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Nieuwenhuis Wendy NED   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   627,45 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   -21 F 3,50/55/18.25   625,00 
3   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F 1,50/34   27,52 

Over 35 Men Slalom Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dokoupil Tom NED   35+ M 2,50/55/12.00   957,63 
2   Slabbers Frank NED   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00   872,88 
3   Owel Bob NED   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00   864,41 
4   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   35+ M 2,00/55/14.25   745,76 
5   Clay Alex NED   35+ M 0,50/55/14.25   720,34 
6   Huisman Henk NED   35+ M 3,50/55/18.25   567,80 
7   Hof Pierre NED   35+ M 3,00/52   457,63 
8   Smienk Gerrit NED   35+ M 5,00/49   389,83 
9   Kolthof Gerard NED   35+ M 0,50/40   8,47 

Open Men Slalom Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   School Freek NED   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00   823,53 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   676,47 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 1010   236,53 
2   Bart Jan NED   -14 M 870   203,75 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 2610   405,28 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
2   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M 1020   158,39 
3   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 910   141,30 

Ladies Tricks Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F 1020   483,41 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   -21 F 1570   480,12 

Over 35 Men Tricks Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dokoupil Tom NED   35+ M 2170   501,15 
2   Kolthof Gerard NED   35+ M 1140   263,28 
3   Hof Pierre NED   35+ M 990   228,64 
4   Clay Alex NED   35+ M 810   187,07 
5   Huisman Henk NED   35+ M 780   180,14 
6   Smienk Gerrit NED   35+ M 620   143,19 

Open Men Tricks Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 2590   338,56 
2   School Freek NED   Ope M 1470   192,16 

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 21,4m   672,96 
2   Bart Jan NED   -14 M 18,1m   569,18 

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 27,7m   577,08 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 26,6m   554,17 

Ladies Jump Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F 16,5m   647,06 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   -21 F 18,0m   474,93 

Over 35 Men Jump Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Kolthof Gerard NED   35+ M 32,2m   549,49 
2   Huisman Henk NED   35+ M 28,7m   489,76 
3   Clay Alex NED   35+ M 22,7m   387,37 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
4   Smienk Gerrit NED   35+ M 12,3m   209,90 

Open Men Jump Round 1    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   School Freek NED   Ope M 43,6m   726,67 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 40,1m   668,33 

Chief Judge
Sid Adriaensen

Homologator
Bert Schreuder

Scorer
José Boeije
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